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Non-stretch woven fabrics such as dupion silk, linen or quilting cotton.

0.5m/18”

2m/2yds of 4cm/1 1/2” wide ribbon for ties (or make your 
own from a silky fabric).
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RECOMMENDED FABRICS

FABRIC REQUIRMENTS

SUPPLIES

MEASUREMENTS

Waist: cm
      inches

SIZE

Bust: cm
    inches

Hips: cm
    inches 

8

88
34.5

68
26.5

97
38

10

93
36.5

73
28.5

102
40

12

98
38.5

78
31

107
42

14

103
40.5

83
32.5

112
44

16

108
42.5

88
34.5

117
46

18

113
44.5

93
36.5

122
48

20

118
46.5

98
38.5

127
50

22

123
48.5

103
40.5

132
52

6

83
32.5

63
25

92
36
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Select size based on waist measurement. This belt is designed to have 
an overlap.


