MEASUREMENTS									
SIZE	6	8	10	12	14	16	18	20	22
Bust: cm	83	88	93	98	103	108	113	118	123
inches	32.5	34.5	36.5	38.5	40.5	42.5	44.5	46.5	48.5
Waist: cm	63	68	73	78	83	88	93	98	103
inches	25	26.5	28.5	31	32.5	34.5	36.5	38.5	40.5
Hips: cm	92	97	102	107	112	117	122	127	132
inches	36	38	40	42	44	46	48	50	52

Select size based on waist measurement. This belt is designed to have an overlap.

RECOMMENDED FABRICS

Non-stretch woven fabrics such as dupion silk, linen or quilting cotton.

FABRIC REQUIRMENTS

0.5m/18"

SUPPLIES

2m/2yds of $4cm/1\ 1/2"$ wide ribbon for ties (or make your own from a silky fabric).





#sobibelt #patternunion @patternunion